10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

RESOLUTION R-2021-

A RESOLUTION OF THE LONGMONT CITY COUNCIL APPROVING THE

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY AND THE COLORADO

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR ROAD MAINTENANCE FOR FISCAL

YEARS 2022-2026

THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LONGMONT, COLORADO, RESOLVES:
Section 1

Under section 13.7 of the Longmont Home Rule Charter, the Council approves and
authorizes the Mayor to sign the intergovernmental agreement referenced in the title of this
resolution in substantially the form now before the Council.
Section 2

The Council repeals all resolutions or parts of resolutions in conflict with this resolution,
but only to the extent of such inconsistency.

Passed and adopted this day of , 2021.

MAYOR

ATTEST:

CITY CLERK

Resolution Approving the IGA with CDOT for Maintenance on State Highways in Longmont 2022 to 2026_FINAL_07/28/2021



O©oOoO~NOoO ol WN -

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

SENIOR ASSISTANT CITY ATTORNEY DATE

PROOFREAD DATE

APPROVED AS TO FORM AND SUBSTANCE:

ORIGINATING DEPARTMENT DATE

CA File: 21-001302

2

Resolution Approving the IGA with CDOT for Maintenance on State Highways in Longmont 2022 to 2026_FINAL_07/28/2021



