1	RESOLUTION R-2021-		
2	A RESOLUTION OF THE LONGMONT CITY COUNCIL APPROVING THE		
3	INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY AND THE COLORADO		
4	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR ROAD MAINTENANCE FOR FISCAL		
5	YEARS 2022-2026		
6			
7	THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LONGMONT, COLORADO, RESOLVES:		
8	Section 1		
9	Under section 13.7 of the Longmont Home Rule Charter, the Council approves and		
10	authorizes the Mayor to sign the intergovernmental agreement referenced in the title of this		
11	resolution in substantially the form now before the Council.		
12	Section 2		
13	The Council repeals all resolutions or parts of resolutions in conflict with this resolution,		
14	but only to the extent of such inconsistency.		
15	Passed and adopted this day of, 2021.		
16 17 18 19 20 21 22	MAYOR ATTEST:		
23 24 25 26	CITY CLERK		

1 2 3	APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
4		
5	SENIOR ASSISTANT CITY ATTORNEY	DATE
6		
7		
8		
9	PROOFREAD	DATE
10		
11		
12	APPROVED AS TO FORM AND SUBSTANCE:	
13		
14		
15		
16	ORIGINATING DEPARTMENT	DATE
	UNIOINA I INU DELAK I MEN I	DATE
17 18	CA File: 21-001302	
10	CA FIIC. 21-001502	